
Енергетски извори

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија

ЕЛИН1_ЕИ_1 понедељак 19:00-20:30 602

ЕЛИН1_ЕИ_2 четвртак 13:30-15:00 602

ЕЛИН1_ЕИ_1

1 Вујић Јована ЕЛИН-17/19

2 Матијевић Душан ЕЛИН-21/19

3 Кузмановић Стефан ЕЛИН-22/19

4 Николић Ђорђе ЕЛИН-26/19

5 Ковачевић Милица ЕЛИН-29/19

6 Јездић Андрија ЕЛИН-35/19

7 Савић Александар ЕЛИН-8/19

8 Шћекић Никола ЕЛИН-10/19

9 Радовановић Никола ЕЛИН-11/19

10 Чоловић Лазар ЕЛИН-13/19

11 Милутиновић Слободанка ЕЛИН-19/19

12 Петровић Алекса ЕЛИН-25/19

13 Јоцић Марко ЕЛИН-27/19

14 Живковић Драган ЕЛИН-30/19

15 Травица Јован ЕЛИН-31/19

16 Шеховић Александар ЕЛИН-32/19

17 Раденковић Виктор ЕЛИН-39/19

18 Васић Ђорђе ЕЛИН-46/19

19 Пинторовић Томица ЕЛИН-5/19

20 Стјепановић Александар ЕЛИН-6/19

ЕЛИН1_ЕИ_2

1 Ђураш Ранко ЕЛИН-23/19

2 Петровић Душан ЕЛИН-1/19

3 Ковачевић Драган ЕЛИН-9/19

4 Терзић Срђан ЕЛИН-14/19

5 Чечавац Срђан ЕЛИН-20/19

6 Марковић Мирослав ЕЛИН-34/19

7 Томић Ђорђе ЕЛИН-36/19

8 Ђуричић Саво ЕЛИН-37/19

9 Срећковић Дамјан ЕЛИН-38/19

10 Правдић Никола ЕЛИН-42/19

11 Стојановић Дарко ЕЛИН-2/19

12 Симић Предраг ЕЛИН-3/19

13 Црвенковић Предраг ЕЛИН-4/19

14 Митровић Александар ЕЛИН-7/19

15 Роксић Александра ЕЛИН-12/19

16 Васић Александар ЕЛИН-15/19

17 Гајић Јован ЕЛИН-18/19

18 Предојевић Немања ЕЛИН-44/19

19

20



Мерни информациони системи

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија

ЕЛИН1_МИС_1 петак 16:00-17:30 209

ЕЛИН1_МИС_2 петак 19:30-21:00 209

ЕЛИН1_МИС_1

1 Петровић Душан ЕЛИН-1/19

2 Ковачевић Драган ЕЛИН-9/19

3 Терзић Срђан ЕЛИН-14/19

4 Носовић Дарко ЕЛИН-16/19

5 Чечавац Срђан ЕЛИН-20/19

6 Митровић Митар ЕЛИН-24/19

7 Богданов Марко ЕЛИН-28/19

8 Марковић Мирослав ЕЛИН-34/19

9 Томић Ђорђе ЕЛИН-36/19

10 Ђуричић Саво ЕЛИН-37/19

11 Срећковић Дамјан ЕЛИН-38/19

12 Трајковић Срђан ЕЛИН-40/19

13 Бацотић Александар ЕЛИН-41/19

14 Правдић Никола ЕЛИН-42/19

15 Предојевић Немања ЕЛИН-44/19

16 Живковић Никола ЕЛИН-45/19

17

18

19

20

ЕЛИН1_МИС_2

1 Пинторовић Томица ЕЛИН-5/19

2 Стјепановић Александар ЕЛИН-6/19

3 Савић Александар ЕЛИН-8/19

4 Шћекић Никола ЕЛИН-10/19

5 Радовановић Никола ЕЛИН-11/19

6 Чоловић Лазар ЕЛИН-13/19

7 Милутиновић Слободанка ЕЛИН-19/19

8 Петровић Алекса ЕЛИН-25/19

9 Јоцић Марко ЕЛИН-27/19

10 Живковић Драган ЕЛИН-30/19

11 Травица Јован ЕЛИН-31/19

12 Шеховић Александар ЕЛИН-32/19

13 Раденковић Виктор ЕЛИН-39/19

14 Васић Ђорђе ЕЛИН-46/19

15

16

17

18

19

20



Пројектовање електронских уређаја

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија

ЕЛИН1_ПЕУ_1 петак 14:15-15:45 209

ЕЛИН1_ПЕУ_2 петак 17:45-19:15 209

ЕЛИН1_ПЕУ_1

1 Петровић Душан ЕЛИН-1/19

2 Ковачевић Драган ЕЛИН-9/19

3 Терзић Срђан ЕЛИН-14/19

4 Носовић Дарко ЕЛИН-16/19

5 Чечавац Срђан ЕЛИН-20/19

6 Митровић Митар ЕЛИН-24/19

7 Богданов Марко ЕЛИН-28/19

8 Марковић Мирослав ЕЛИН-34/19

9 Томић Ђорђе ЕЛИН-36/19

10 Ђуричић Саво ЕЛИН-37/19

11 Срећковић Дамјан ЕЛИН-38/19

12 Трајковић Срђан ЕЛИН-40/19

13 Бацотић Александар ЕЛИН-41/19

14 Правдић Никола ЕЛИН-42/19

15 Предојевић Немања ЕЛИН-44/19

16 Живковић Никола ЕЛИН-45/19

17

18

19

20

ЕЛИН1_ПЕУ_2

1 Марковић Никола ЕЛИН-27/17

2 Стојановић Дарко ЕЛИН-2/19

3 Симић Предраг ЕЛИН-3/19

4 Црвенковић Предраг ЕЛИН-4/19

5 Митровић Александар ЕЛИН-7/19

6 Роксић Александра ЕЛИН-12/19

7 Васић Александар ЕЛИН-15/19

8 Гајић Јован ЕЛИН-18/19

9 Ђураш Ранко ЕЛИН-23/19

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20


